Highlights
Power over Ethernet
Increased PoE capability and support for PoE/PoE+ IEEE
802.3af/at allow to power more devices with greater
port density. The Long Reach PoE technology allows
the use of cable runs of up to 250m long1.
Easy Management
An intuitive Web UI, full CLI, no-configuration

CPU monitoring, memory monitoring, System log
Ping, Tracert, cable detection
Ordering Information
DGS-F1210-10PS-E 10 port Smart Managed Gigabit PoE Switch with 8 PoE+ ports (Long Reach 250m) and 2 SFP ports
DGS-F1210-18PS-E 18 port Smart Managed Gigabit PoE Switch with 16 PoE+ ports (8 Long Reach 250m) and 2 SFP ports
DGS-F1210-26PS-E 26 port Smart Managed Gigabit PoE Switch with 8 PoE+ ports (8 Long Reach 250m) and 2 SFP ports
DGS-F1210-26MPS-E 26 port Smart Managed Gigabit PoE Switch with 8 PoE+ ports (8 Long Reach 250m) and 2 SFP ports
with extended PoE budget
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multimode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multimode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single mode, 50 km